
Heiskanen Open IV 26.2.2017 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1. Ero Pud.

Ero 
Edell.

1 Tossavainen Pasi Salbow 178 205 227 253 214 235 1312 1378 11
2 Tikkanen Antti-Matti ICE-BOW 256 225 169 221 235 246 1352 1376 4 2 2
3 Kärkkäinen Kimmo Kiu-Ke 211 202 212 145 202 203 1175 1325 25 53 51
4 Kivilahti Veli-Matti HaKe 182 207 157 203 235 163 1147 1321 29 57 4
5 Hietala Sami Salbow 210 182 201 204 202 208 1207 1309 17 69 12 12
6 Reinikainen Arttu ICE-BOW 183 174 215 221 162 268 1223 1271 8 107 50 38
7 Kumpulainen Joona ICE-BOW 217 211 166 228 204 180 1206 1248 7 130 73 23
8 Huhtala Teemu MOSH 175 210 206 147 188 201 1127 1241 19 137 80 7
9 Tikkanen Heikki ICE-BOW 170 216 167 215 226 229 1223 1235 2 143 86 6  

10 Niskanen Esa ICE-BOW 153 175 179 156 157 186 1006 1180 29 198 141 55
11 Räty Erkki Kiu-Ke 188 169 165 156 190 193 1061 1163 17 215 158 17
12 Räty Jarno PeBo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1378 1321 1163


